

 
 
 


8045573 

Brown – Cast In Place

Remsy

3800 x 6900 5-12 3-5 7 1000 27

Play Values

Swinging



8045573 

Brown – Cast In Place

Remsy

Age Range:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):

5-12, 3-5

5000 mm

3600 mm

1800 mm

Safety Area Width (mm):
Safety Area Length (mm):
Safety Area :
Fall Height (mm):
Assembly Time:

Surfacing

3800 mm

6900 mm

27 m²

1000 mm

6,5 hours
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